3
24
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 243
243
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Ì Dual “OVER/UNDER” configuration
Ì Cable harness for remote termination
Dual emitter/sensor transmissive optical
sensor with phototransistor output. Ideal
for sensing objects at two positions of
movement or direction of movement.
OPT677
Snap-In Fitting
5mm & 15mm Slots, Photo-Logic Outputs
316-8748EE-1005
316-8736EE-SX461-P11
316-8724EE-SX460-P1
100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì Photo-Logic output
Ì 5mm slot (EE-SX460-P1) & 15mm slot (EE-SX461-P11)
Ì Easy snap-in mounting
Ì Connection uses OMRON connector EE-1005 with 1 metre of cable
(available separately)
H=23.6, W=30 (inc. connector), D=11
EE-SX460-P1: ICC=30mA max. VCC=5V (VCC max.=10V), VOL=0.3V max. VOH=(VCC 0.9) V min.
f=3kHz min.
EE-SX461-P11: ICC=35mA max. VCC=5V (VCC max.=7V), VOL=0.3V max. VOH=(VCC 0.9) V min.
f=3kHz min.
OPT686
Snap-In Fitting
5mm Slots, Photo-Transistor & Photo-Logic Outputs
316-8761EE-SX4235A-P2
316-8750EE-SX1235A-P2
100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì Photo-Transistor (EE-SX1235A-P2) or Photo-Logic (EE-SX4235-P2)
Ì Compact size with a 5mm slot
Ì Snap fits into plates up to 1.6mm thick
Ì Connection via standard AMP connector
H=15.9, W=27 (inc. connector), D=8
EE-SX1235A-P2: IC=20mA @ IF=50mA, tr & tf=8µs typ. VCE (sat)=0.4V max.
EE-SX4235A-P2: ICC=16.5mA max. VCC=5V (VCC max.=7V), VOL=0.35V max. VOH=(VCC 0 . 9 )
V min. f=3kHz min.
OPT687
continued